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OFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0001
STATISTICS
TOTAL PERCENT TOTAL PERCENT
01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 12,936 09 = BALLOTS CAST - BLANK 0
02 = REGISTERED VOTERS - REPUBLICAN 0 10 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00001 (NON) 16 .44
03 = REGISTERED VOTERS - DEMOCRATIC 0 11 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00002 (NON) 2 .05
04 = REGISTERED VOTERS - 0 12 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00003 (REP) 1 .03
05 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL 3,640 13 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00004 (REP) 263 7.23
06 = BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN 18 .49 14 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00005 (REP) 78 2.14
07 = BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN 2,770 76.10 15 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00006 (REP) 77 2.12
08 = BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC 852 23.41 16 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00007 (REP) 34 .93
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

1000 AVENA 1 1242 0 0 0 333 2 263 . 68 0 2 0 263

1002 BEAR GROVE 1 404 0 0 0 101 0 78 . 23 0 0 0 78

1004 BOWLING GREEN 1 306 0 0 0 97 0 77 . 20 0 0 0 77

1006 CARSON 1 97 0 0 0 37 0 34 . . 3 0 0 0 34

1008 HURRICANE 1 159 0 0 0 56 2 31 . 23 0 2 0

1010 S HURRICANE 1 175 0 (0] 0 58 1 36 . 21 0 1 . 0

1012 KASKASKIA 1 372 0 0 0 100 2 81 . 17 0 0 2 0

1015 LA CLEDE 1 524 0 0 0 161l 0 141 . 20 0 0 0

1017 LONE GROVE 1 439 0 0 0 154 4 121 . 29 0 4 0

1019 LOUDON 1 622 0 0 0 235 0 204 . 31 0 0 0

1021 OTEGO 1 879 0 0 0 221 0 187 . 34 0 0 . 0

1023 POPE 1 163 0 0 0 73 0 42 . 31 0 0 0 0

1026 RAMSEY 1 1094 0 0 0 312 1 211 . 100 0 1 0

1028 SEFTON 1 412 0 0 0 147 0 113 . 34 0 0 0

1030 SEMINARY 1 381 0 0 0 142 0 114 . 28 0 0 0

1032 SHAFTER 1 374 0 0 0 100 0 72 . 28 0 0 0

1034 SHARON 1 632 0 0 0 168 0 128 . 40 (0] 0 0

1036 VANDALIA 1 261 0 0 0 90 0 78 . 12 0 0 0

1038 VANDALIA 2 473 0 0 0 78 3 50 . 25 0 3 1

1040 VANDALIA 3 343 0 0 0 89 1 67 . 21 0 1 0

1042 VANDALIA 4 356 0 0 0 80 0 56 . 24 0 0 0

1044 VANDALIA 5 341 0 0 0 71 0] 47 . 24 0 0 0

1046 VANDALIA 6 729 0 0] 0 140 0 99 . 41 0 0 0

1048 VANDALIA 7 554 0 0 0 138 1 99 . 38 0 1 0

1050 VANDALIA 8 614 0 0 0 167 1 130 . 36 0 1 0

1052 VANDALIA 9 371 0 0 0 90 0 55 . 35 0 0 0

1054 WHEATLAND 1 362 0 0 0 107 0 85 . 22 0 0 0

1056 WILBERTON 1 257 0 0 0 95 0 71 . 24 0 0 0



OFFIC

RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08

1008
1010
1012
1015
1017
1019
1021
1023
1026
1028
1030
1032
1034
1036

IAL RESULTS

= BALLOTS
= BALLOTS
= BALLOTS
= BALLOTS
= BALLOTS
= BALLOTS
= BALLOTS
= BALLOTS

HURRICANE 1

CAST
CAST
CAST
CAST
CAST
CAST
CAST
CAST

S HURRICANE 1

KASKASKIA 1
LA CLEDE 1
LONE GROVE
LOUDON 1
OTEGO 1
POPE 1
RAMSEY 1
SEFTON 1
SEMINARY 1
SHAFTER 1
SHARON 1
VANDALIA 1

1

59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0002
STATISTICS
TOTAL PERCENT TOTAL PERCENT
- STYLE 00008 (REP) 31 .85 09 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00016 (REP) 42 1.15
- STYLE 00009 (REP) 36 .99 10 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00017 (REP) 0
- STYLE 00010 (REP) 72 1.98 11 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00018 (REP) 211 5.80
- STYLE 00011 (REP) 9 .25 12 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00019 (REP) 113 3.10
- STYLE 00012 (REP) 141 3.87 13 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00020 (REP) 114 3.13
- STYLE 00013 (REP) 121 3.32 14 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00021 (REP) 72 1.98
- STYLE 00014 (REP) 204 5.60 15 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00022 (REP) 128 3.52
- STYLE 00015 (REP) 187 5.14 16 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00023 (REP) 78 2.14
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
3.
36
72 . . 9
141
121
204
187
42 . . 0
211
113
114
72
128

78



OFFICIAL RESULTS
RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0003
STATISTICS

TOTAL. PERCENT TOTAL PERCENT
REP) 49 1.35 09 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00032 (REP) 85 2.34
02 BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00025 (REP) 67 .84 10 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00033 (REP) 71 1.95
03 BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00026 (REP) 56 .54 11 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00034 (DEM) 6 .16

01 (
(
(
04 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00027 (REP) 47 .29 12 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00035 (DEM) 67 1.84
(
(
(

BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00024

05 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00028 (REP) 929 .72 13 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00036 (DEM) 23 .63
06 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00029 (REP) 99 .72 14 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00037 (DEM) 19 .52
07 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00030 (REP) 130 .57 15 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00038 (DEM) 3 .08
08 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00031 (REP) 55 .51 16 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00039 (DEM) 23 .63

FWNNRER R

1000 AVENA 1

1002 BEAR GROVE 1
1004 BOWLING GREEN 1
1006 CARSON 1

1008 HURRICANE 1
1010 S HURRICANE 1
1012 KASKASKIA 1
1015 LA CLEDE 1

1017 LONE GROVE 1
1019 LOUDON 1

1021 OTEGO 1

1023 POPE 1

1026 RAMSEY 1

1028 SEFTON 1

1030 SEMINARY 1

1032 SHAFTER 1
1034 SHARON 1
1036 VANDALIA
1038 VANDALIA
1040 VANDALTA
1042 VANDALIA
1044 VANDALIA
1046 VANDALIA
1048 VANDALIA
1050 VANDALIA .
1052 VANDALIA - 1

1054 WHEATLAND 1 T - -
1056 WILBERTON 1 e e

19

23

49 A
67 .
56 .o
47 .o
99 ..
99 .o
130
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0004
STATISTICS
TOTAL PERCENT TOTAL PERCENT
01 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00040 (DEM) 21 .58 09 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00048 (DEM) 0
02 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00041 (DEM) 17 .47 10 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00049 (DEM) 100 2.75
03 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00042 (DEM) 0 11 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00050 (DEM) 34 .93
04 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00043 (DEM) 20 .55 12 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00051 (DEM) 28 .77
05 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00044 (DEM) 29 .80 13 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00052 (DEM) 28 .77
06 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00045 (DEM) 31 .85 14 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00053 (DEM) 40 1.10
07 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00046 (DEM) 34 .93 15 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00054 (DEM) 12 .33
08 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00047 (DEM) 31 .85 16 = BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00055 (DEM) 25 .69
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
1010 S HURRICANE 1 21
1012 KASKASKIA 1 .. . . 17 . .0
1015 LA CLEDE 1 -1
1017 LONE GROVE 1 1 )
1019 LOUDON 1 o i
1021 OTEGO 1 s W . . . B OE 3 W R OB GOSN ¥ o%oE - §oa 34
1023 POPE 1 e 1 A ¢
1026 RAMSEY 1 O oY}
1028 SEFTON 1 e ¥
1030 SEMINARY 1 o~
1032 SHAFTER 1 e e e e e e e e s e s s s e 28
1034 SHARON 1 " N0
1036 VANDALIA 1 O

1038 VANDALIA 2 T T T T O S " 1



OFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0005

STATISTICS

01
02
03
04
05
06

= BALLOTS CAST
BALLOTS CAST
BALLOTS CAST
BALLOTS CAST
BALLOTS CAST
= BALLOTS CAST

AVENA 1

BEAR GROVE 1
BOWLING GREEN 1
CARSON 1
HURRICANE 1

S HURRICANE 1
KASKASKIA 1

LA CLEDE 1
LONE GROVE 1
LOUDON 1

OTEGO 1

POPE 1

RAMSEY 1
SEFTON 1
SEMINARY 1
SHAFTER 1
SHARON 1
VANDALIA
VANDALIA
VANDALTIA
VANDALIA
VANDALIA
VANDALTIA
VANDALIA
VANDALIA
VANDALTA
WHEATLAND 1
WILBERTON 1

[T RN e A ) BT VU O I

TOTAL

- STYLE 00056 (DEM) 20

- STYLE 00057 (DEM) 24

- STYLE 00058 (DEM) 22

- STYLE 00059 (DEM) 40

- STYLE 00060 (DEM) 38
(

- STYLE 00061 (DEM) 36

20 .o
24 ..
22

PERCENT
.55
.66
.60

1.10
1.04
.99

40

38

07
08
09
10
11

36

BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00062
BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00063
BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00064
VOTER TURNOUT - REPUBLICAN
VOTER TURNOUT - DEMOCRATIC

(DEM)
(DEM)
(DEM)

35

TOTAL
35
22
24

PERCENT
.96
.60
.66
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RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0006

VOTES PERCENT
STATE OF ILLINOIS NEW STATE REFERENDUM FAYETTE COUNTY
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = YES 2,735 78.64
02 = NO 743 21.36

01 02
1000 AVENA 1 265 46
1002 BEAR GROVE 1 83 15
1004 BOWLING GREEN 1 78 12
1006 CARSON 1 25 11
1008 HURRICANE 1 43 10
1010 S HURRICANE 1 38 15
1012 KASKASKIA 1 77 22
1015 LA CLEDE 1 128 27
1017 LONE GROVE 1 118 26
1019 LOUDON 1 205 23
1021 OTEGO 1 166 47
1023 POPE 1 56 17
1026 RAMSEY 1 224 67
1028 SEFTON 1 115 32
1030 SEMINARY 1 111 25
1032 SHAFTER 1 75 23
1034 SHARON 1 118 45
1036 VANDALIA 1 71 16
1038 VANDALIA 2 54 20
1040 VANDALIA 3 67 18
1042 VANDALIA 4 56 19
1044 VANDALIA 5 47 19
1046 VANDALIA 6 91 45
1048 VANDALIA 7 95 38
1050 VANDALIA 8 122 37
1052 VANDALIA 9 58 28

1054 WHEATLAND 1 87 17
1056 WILBERTON 1 62 23



OFFICIAL RESULTS
RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM

VOTES
PATOKA COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 100 PATOKA CUSD 100
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = YES 18
02 = NO 66
01 02
1012 KASKASKIA 1 1 10

1023 POPE 1 17 56

PERCENT

21.43
78.57

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0007



OFFICIAL RESULTS REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0008

VOTES PERCENT
PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES FEDERAL
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = DONALD J TRUMP 2,712 98.80
02 = ROQUE "ROCKY" De La FUENTE 33 1.20

01 02
1000 AVENA 1 260 2
1002 BEAR GROVE 1 78 0
1004 BOWLING GREEN 1 77 0
1006 CARSON 1 34 0
1008 HURRICANE 1 29 0
1010 S HURRICANE 1 36 0
1012 KASKASKIA 1 81 0
1015 LA CLEDE 1 140 1
1017 LONE GROVE 1 119 2
1019 LOUDON 1 200 1
1021 OTEGO 1 183 3
1023 POPE 1 39 1
1026 RAMSEY 1 208 2
1028 SEFTON 1 109 3
1030 SEMINARY 1 112 2
1032 SHAFTER 1 70 "0
1034 SHARON 1 122 2
1036 VANDALIA 1 76 1
1038 VANDALIA 2 50 0
1040 VANDALIA 3 64 1
1042 VANDALIA 4 54 1
1044 VANDALIA 5 46 1
1046 VANDALIA 6 94 4
1048 VANDALIA 7 96 1
1050 VANDALIA 8 127 2
1052 VANDALIA 9 53 2
1054 WHEATLAND 1 84 1
1056 WILBERTON 1 71 0



OFFICIAL RESULTS
RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM

UNITED STATES SENATOR FEDERAL
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = MARK C. CURRAN JR.
02 TOM TARTER
03 CASEY CHLEBEK

1000 AVENA 1

1002 BEAR GROVE 1
1004 BOWLING GREEN 1
1006 CARSON 1

1008 HURRICANE 1
1010 S HURRICANE 1
1012 KASKASKIA 1
1015 LA CLEDE 1

1017 LONE GROVE 1
1019 LOUDON 1

1021 OTEGO 1

1023 POPE 1

1026 RAMSEY 1

1028 SEFTON 1

1030 SEMINARY 1

1032 SHAFTER 1
1034 SHARON 1
1036 VANDALTA
1038 VANDALIA
1040 VANDALTA
1042 VANDALIA
1044 VANDALTIA
1046 VANDALTIA
1048 VANDALIA
1050 VANDALIA
1052 VANDALIA
1054 WHEATLAND 1
1056 WILBERTON 1

W oWw-J60ud wihPE

REPUBLICAN

VOTES PERCENT

03 04 05
11 75 30
2 22 9
3 18 10
0 14 3
2 11 3
0 14 9
1 22 11
7 43 26
5 24 20
7 91 21
7 43 28
3 12 6
3 64 42
2 22 17
3 37 21
1 20 12
2 49 15
4 26 10
1 10 6
2 16 8
4 18 10
1 13 7
1 18 15
2 26 21
6 41 18
2 16 6
4 23 11
3 16 12

04
05

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0009

VOTES PERCENT

PEGGY HUBBARD 804 32.62
ROBERT MARSHALL 407 16.51



OFFICIAL RESULTS REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-ELS52 PAGE 0010

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS FIFTEENTH CONGRESSION 15TH
CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = KERRY A. WOLFF 579 21.77 03 = MARY MILLER 1,632 61.35
. 02 = DARREN E. DUNCAN 317 11.92 04 = CHUCK ELLINGTON 132 4.96

01 02 03 04
1000 AVENA 1 99 23 122 9
1002 BEAR GROVE 1 19 9 42 4
1004 BOWLING GREEN 1 6 7 54 6
1006 CARSON 1 6 2 20 3
1008 HURRICANE 1 1 5 20 2
1010 S HURRICANE 1 2 10 22 0
1012 KASKASKIA 1 12 11 48 7
1015 LA CLEDE 1 50 19 61 4
1017 LONE GROVE 1 41 13 63 1
1019 LOUDON 1 42 5 153 4
1021 OTEGO 1 49 22 102 8
1023 POPE 1 11 12 13 4
1026 RAMSEY 1 17 32 139 14
1028 SEFTON 1 35 8 61 5
1030 SEMINARY 1 17 13 71 8
1032 SHAFTER 1 16 4 46 1
1034 SHARON 1 22 12 80 9
1036 VANDALIA 1 8 3 57 5
1038 VANDALIA 2 12 12 20 3
1040 VANDALIA 3 11 g8 37 6
1042 VANDALIA 4 8 9 37 1
1044 VANDALIA 5 10 10 24 1
1046 VANDALIA 6 8 5 79 4
1048 VANDALIA 7 14 14 64 4
1050 VANDALIA 8 25 17 77 9
1052 VANDALTA 9 9 11 25 4
1054 WHEATLAND 1 20 9 49 4
1056 WILBERTON 1 9 2 46 2



OFFICIAL RESULTS REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0011

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION 15TH
CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
(VOTE FOR) 3

01 = THOMAS "CHAPIN" ROSE (TRUMP) 2,209 38.15
02 = RHONDA BELFORD (TRUMP) 1,787 30.86 03 = SUSAN PETTY (TRUMP) 1,794 30.98

01 02 03
1000 AVENA 1 211 156 165
1002 BEAR GROVE 1 56 50 48
1004 BOWLING GREEN 1 60 49 48
1006 CARSON 1 28 21 23
1008 HURRICANE 1 23 20 22
1010 S HURRICANE 1 30 25 26
1012 KASKASKIA 1 63 49 42
1015 LA CLEDE 1 104 89 83
1017 LONE GROVE 1 99 82 84
1019 LOUDON 1 162 138 150
1021 OTEGO 1 162 131 125
1023 POPE 1 31 23 21
1026 RAMSEY 1 175 145 146
1028 SEFTON 1 95 70 70
1030 SEMINARY 1 85 69 63
1032 SHAFTER 1 62 50 51
1034 SHARON 1 97 77 75
1036 VANDALIA 1 63 50 53
1038 VANDALIA 2 40 29 25
1040 VANDALIA 3 53 40 45
1042 VANDALTA 4 43 35 36
1044 VANDALIA 5 39 29 29
1046 VANDALIA 6 73 65 70
1048 VANDALIA 7 79 75 75
1050 VANDALIA 8 109 88 84
1052 VANDALIA 9 45 34 36
1054 WHEATLAND 1 70 52 51

1056 WILBERTON 1 52 46 48



OFFICIAL RESULTS REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0012

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
ALTERNATE DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CO 15TH
CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
(VOTE FOR) 3

01 = DALE FOWLER (TRUMP) 1,850 32.45
02 = DARREN BATILEY (TRUMP) 2,027 35.56 03 = BRAD HALBROOK (TRUMP) 1,824 31.99

01 02 03
1000 AVENA 1 162 195 16l
1002 BEAR GROVE 1 54 54 53
1004 BOWLING GREEN 1 46 56 60
1006 CARSON 1 22 23 26
1008 HURRICANE 1 22 21 21
1010 S HURRICANE 1 25 27 26
1012 KASKASKIA 1 49 46 49
1015 LA CLEDE 1 70 124 69
1017 LONE GROVE 1 74 110 71
1019 LOUDON 1 131 165 149
1021 OTEGO 1 132 147 135
1023 POPE 1 31 23 24
1026 RAMSEY 1 151 153 157
1028 SEFTON 1 76 79 76
1030 SEMINARY 1 72 72 71
1032 SHAFTER 1 54 53 54
1034 SHARON 1 82 84 79
1036 VANDALIA 1 55 61 50
1038 VANDALIA 2 37 29 28
1040 VANDALIA 3 46 47 41
1042 VANDALIA 4 39 34 36
1044 VANDALIA 5 33 33 31
1046 VANDALIA 6 74 68 72
1048 VANDALIA 7 76 73 71
1050 VANDALIA 8 98 100 85
1052 VANDALIA 9 39 34 37
1054 WHEATLAND 1 53 66 54

1056 WILBERTON 1 47 50 38



OFFICIAL RESULTS REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0013

VOTES PERCENT
REPRESENTATIVE 1IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED
107TH REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = BLAINE WILHOUR 2,615 100.00

01
1000 AVENA 1 256
1002 BEAR GROVE 1 72
1004 BOWLING GREEN 1 67
1006 CARSON 1 33
1008 HURRICANE 1 27
1010 S HURRICANE 1 35
1012 KASKASKIA 1 74
1015 LA CLEDE 1 128
1017 LONE GROVE 1 117
1012 LOUDON 1 199
1021 OTEGO 1 182
1023 POPE 1 39
1026 RAMSEY 1 199
1028 SEFTON 1 109
1030 SEMINARY 1 106
1032 SHAFTER 1 69
1034 SHARON 1 105
1036 VANDALIA 1 73
1038 VANDALIA 2 48
1040 VANDALIA 3 65
1042 VANDALIA 4 53
1044 VANDALIA 5 44
1046 VANDALIA 6 96
1048 VANDALIA 7 95
1050 VANDALIA 8 129
1052 VANDALIA 9 49

1054 WHEATLAND 1 82
1056 WILBERTON 1 64



OFFICIAL RESULTS REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM

VOTES PERCENT
CIRCUIT CLERK FAYETTE COUNTY
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = KATHY EMERICK 2,593 100.00

01
1000 AVENA 1 245
1002 BEAR GROVE 1 73
1004 BOWLING GREEN 1 68
1006 CARSON 1 34
1008 HURRICANE 1 26
1010 S HURRICANE 1 36
1012 KASKASKIA 1 75
1015 LA CLEDE 1 124
1017 LONE GROVE 1 110
1019 LOUDON 1 199
1021 OTEGO 1 173
1023 POPE 1 41
1026 RAMSEY 1 201
1028 SEFTON 1 108
1030 SEMINARY 1 105
1032 SHAFTER 1 69
1034 SHARON 1 117
1036 VANDALIA 1 75
1038 VANDALIA 2 47
1040 VANDALIA 3 67
1042 VANDALIA 4 54
1044 VANDALTIA 5 43
1046 VANDALIA 6 92
1048 VANDALIA 7 94
1050 VANDALIA 8 125
1052 VANDALIA 9 51

1054 WHEATLAND 1 78
1056 WILBERTON 1 63

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0014



OFFICIAL RESULTS REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0015

VOTES PERCENT
STATE'S ATTORNEY FAYETTE COUNTY
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = JOSHUA C. MORRISON 2,451 100.00

01
1000 AVENA 1 242
1002 BEAR GROVE 1 69
1004 BOWLING GREEN 1 66
1006 CARSON 1 29
1008 HURRICANE 1 23
1010 S HURRICANE 1 34
1012 KASKASKIA 1 60
1015 LA CLEDE 1 126
1017 LONE GROVE 1 108
1019 LOUDON 1 187
1021 OTEGO 1 165
1023 POPE 1 42
1026 RAMSEY 1 192
1028 SEFTON 1 93
1030 SEMINARY 1 101
1032 SHAFTER 1 57
1034 SHARON 1 106
1036 VANDALIA 1 71
1038 VANDALIA 2 45
1040 VANDALIA 3 61
1042 VANDALTIA 4 52
1044 VANDALIA 5 41
1046 VANDALIA 6 86
1048 VANDALIA 7 92
1050 VANDALIA 8 118
1052 VANDALIA 9 48

1054 WHEATLAND 1 75
1056 WILBERTON 1 62



OFFICIAL RESULTS
RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM

COUNTY CORONER FAYETTE COUNTY
(VOTE FOR) 1

01

= DAVID K HARRIS

AVENA 1

BEAR GROVE 1
BOWLING GREEN 1
CARSON 1
HURRICANE 1

S HURRICANE 1
KASKASKIA 1

LA CLEDE 1

LONE GROVE 1
LOUDON 1

OTEGO 1

POPE 1

RAMSEY 1

SEFTON 1
SEMINARY 1
SHAFTER 1
SHARON 1
VANDALIA
VANDALTA
VANDALTA
VANDALIA
VANDALIA
VANDALTIA
VANDALTA
VANDALIA
VANDALTA
WHEATLAND 1
WILBERTON 1

WoOo-JnUTd W R

REPUBLICAN
VOTES PERCENT
2,495 100.00

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0016



OFFICIAL RESULTS REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0017

VOTES PERCENT
MEMBER OF THE COUNTY BOARD
FAYETTE COUNTY BOARD&NBSP;DISTRICT 1
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE 0

1004 BOWLING GREEN 1 0
1006 CARSON 1 0
1008 HURRICANE 1 0
1010 S HURRICANE 1 0
1026 RAMSEY 1 0



OFFICIAL RESULTS REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0018

VOTES PERCENT
MEMBER OF THE COUNTY BOARD
FAYETTE COUNTY BOARD&NBSP;DISTRICT 2
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = MATTHEW "MATT" HALL 343 98.00

02 = WRITE-IN 7 2.00
01 02
1002 BEAR GROVE 1 68 0
1030 SEMINARY 1 95 3
1032 SHAFTER 1 68 0
1040 VANDALIA 3 59 4
1042 VANDALIA 4 53 0



OFFICIAL RESULTS REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0019

VOTES PERCENT
MEMBER OF THE COUNTY BOARD
FAYETTE COUNTY BOARD&NBSP;DISTRICT 3
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = NO CANDIDATE 0
01
1034 SHARON 1 0
1046 VANDALIA 6 0

1050 VANDALIA 8 0
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RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0020

VOTES PERCENT
MEMBER OF THE COUNTY BOARD
FAYETTE COUNTY BOARD&NBSP;DISTRICT 4
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE 0

1038 VANDALIA 2 0
1044 VANDALIA 5 0
1048 VANDALIA 7 0
1052 VANDALIA 9 0
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RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0021

VOTES PERCENT
MEMBER OF THE COUNTY BOARD
FAYETTE COUNTY BOARD&NBSP;DISTRICT 5
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE. 0

1012 KASKASKIA 1 0
1015 LA CLEDE 1 0
1017 LONE GROVE 1 0
1023 POPE 1 0
1056 WILBERTON 1 0



OFFICIAL RESULTS REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0022

VOTES PERCENT
MEMBER OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 6
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE 0

1021 OTEGO 1 0
1028 SEFTON 1 0
1036 VANDALIA 1 0
1054 WHEATLAND 1 0
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RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0023

VOTES PERCENT
MEMBER OF THE COUNTY BOARD
FAYETTE COUNTY BOARD&NBSP;DISTRICT 7
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE 0

1000 AVENA 1 0
1019 LOUDON 1 0



OFFICIAL RESULTS REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0024

VOTES PERCENT
MEMBER OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 3 TO SERVE AN UN
FAYETTE COUNTY BOARD&NBSP;DISTRICT 3
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = NO CANDIDATE 0
01
1034 SHARON 1 0
1046 VANDALIA 6 0

1050 VANDALIA 8 0



OFFICIAL RESULTS REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0025

VOTES PERCENT
JUDGE OF THE SUPREME COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRI 5TH
JUDICIAL DISTRICT
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = DAVID K. OVERSTREET 1,978 80.28
02 = JOHN B. BARBERIS, JR. 486 19.72

01 02
1000 AVENA 1 177 50
1002 BEAR GROVE 1 53 16
1004 BOWLING GREEN 1 42 17
1006 CARSON 1 21 6
1008 HURRICANE 1 17 8
1010 S HURRICANE 1 29 4
1012 KASKASKIA 1 56 17
1015 LA CLEDE 1 103 23
1017 LONE GROVE 1 75 30
1019 LOUDON 1 148 43
1021 OTEGO 1 142 26
1023 POPE 1 26 11
1026 RAMSEY 1 154 37
1028 SEFTON 1 76 23
1030 SEMINARY 1 80 18
1032 SHAFTER 1 56 8
1034 SHARON 1 99 20
1036 VANDALIA 1 63 8
1038 VANDALIA 2 33 9
1040 VANDALIA 3 48 14
1042 VANDALIA 4 39 14
1044 VANDALIA 5 38 5
1046 VANDALIA 6 78 11
1048 VANDALIA 7 73 18
1050 VANDALIA 8 109 14
1052 VANDALIA 9 37 9

1054 WHEATLAND 1 59 14
1056 WILBERTON 1 47 13



OFFICIAL RESULTS REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0026

VOTES PERCENT
JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRIC
5TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = MARK M. BOIE 1,269 53.79
02 = KATHERINE RUOCCO 1,090 46.21

01 02
1000 AVENA 1 118 110
1002 BEAR GROVE 1 33 36
1004 BOWLING GREEN 1 29 28
1006 CARSON 1 13 13
1008 HURRICANE 1 12 10
1010 S HURRICANE 1 14 18
1012 KASKASKIA 1 36 32
1015 LA CLEDE 1 65 53
1017 LONE GROVE 1 59 41
1019 LOUDON 1 96 92
1021 OTEGO 1 97 63
1023 POPE 1 26 11
1026 RAMSEY 1 101 82
1028 SEFTON 1 56 37
1030 SEMINARY 1 45 49
1032 SHAFTER 1 31 31
1034 SHARON 1 61 49
1036 VANDALIA 1 33 35
1038 VANDALIA 2 25 17
1040 VANDALIA 3 29 32
1042 VANDALIA 4 21 29
1044 VANDALIA 5 23 18
1046 VANDALIA 6 43 37
1048 VANDALIA 7 42 42
1050 VANDALIA 8 61 52
1052 VANDALIA 9 27 15

1054 WHEATLAND 1 37 37
1056 WILBERTON 1 36 21



OFFICIAL RESULTS REPUBLICAN

RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0027

VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON AVENA 1

(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE 0

1000 AVENA 1 0



OFFICIAL RESULTS REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM

VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON BEAR GROVE 1

(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE 0

1002 BEAR GROVE 1 0

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0028



OFFICIAL RESULTS
RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM

PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON BOWLING GREEN 1
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE

1004 BOWLING GREEN 1 0

REPUBLICAN

VOTES PERCENT

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0029



OFFICIAL RESULTS REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0030

VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON CARSON 1
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = KENNETH L. FOOKES 31 100.00

1006 CARSON 1 31



OFFICIAL RESULTS REPUBLICAN

RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0031

VOTES PERCENT

PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON HURRICANE 1

(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE

02 WRITE-IN

(=]

6 100.00

Arron Halford L

1008 HURRICANE 1 0 6



OFFICIAL RESULTS REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0032

VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON KASKASKIA 1
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE 0

1012 KASKASKIA 1 0



OFFICIAL RESULTS REPUBLICAN

RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0033

VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON LA CLEDE 1

(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE 0

1015 LA CLEDE 1 0



OFFICIAL RESULTS REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM

VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON LONE GROVE 1
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE 0

1017 LONE GROVE 1 0

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0034



OFFICIAL RESULTS REPUBLICAN

RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-ELS2 PAGE 0035

VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON LOUDON 1

(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = GLEN MILLS 196 100.00

1019 LOUDON 1 196



OFFICIAL RESULTS REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0036

VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON OTEGO 1
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE 0

1021 OTEGO 1 0



OFFICIAL RESULTS REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0037

VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON POPE 1
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE 0

1023 POPE 1 0



OFFICIAL RESULTS REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0038

VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON RAMSEY 1

(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = RONAILD D. WILSON 179 100.00

1026 RAMSEY 1 179



OFFICIAL RESULTS REPUBLICAN

RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0039

VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON SOUTH HURRICANE 1
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE 0
02 WRITE-IN 3 100.00

oavid K Harries 0D E

1010 S HURRICANE 1 0 3



OFFICIAL RESULTS REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0040

VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON SEFTON 1
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE
02 = WRITE-IN 6 100.00

Jessicdl Baurkev T
1028 SEFTON 1 0 6

(@]
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RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0041

VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON SEMINARY 1

(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE 0

1030 SEMINARY 1 0



OFFICIAL RESULTS REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0042

VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON SHAFTER 1
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = MATTHEW "MATT" HALL 66 100.00

1032 SHAFTER 1 66



OFFICIAL RESULTS REPUBLICAN

RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0043

VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON SHARON 1

(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE 0

1034 SHARON 1 0



OFFICIAL RESULTS REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0044

VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON VANDALIA 1
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = BRYCE KISTLER 74 100.00

1036 VANDALIA 1 74



OFFICIAL RESULTS REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0045

VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON VANDALIA 2

(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = KATHY EMERICK 47 100.00

1038 VANDALIA 2 47



OFFICIAL RESULTS REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0046

VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON VANDATLIA 3
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE 0

1040 VANDALIA 3 0



OFFICIAL RESULTS REPUBLICAN

RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0047

VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON VANDALIA 4

(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE 0

1042 VANDALIA 4 0



OFFICIAL RESULTS REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0048

VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON VANDALIA 5
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE 0

1044 VANDALIA 5 0



OFFICIAL RESULTS REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0049

VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON VANDALIA 6

(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = NO CANDIDATE 0

1046 VANDALIA 6 0



OFFICIAL RESULTS REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0050

VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON VANDALIA 7
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE 0

1048 VANDALIA 7 0



OFFICIAL RESULTS REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0051

VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON VANDALIA 8
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = RANDY POLLARD 113 100.00

1050 VANDALIA 8 113



OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0052

VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON VANDALIA 9

(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE 0

1052 VANDALIA 9 0



OFFICIAL RESULTS REPUBLICAN

RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0053

VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON WHEATLAND 1

(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE 0

1054 WHEATLAND 1 0



OFFICIAL RESULTS REPUBLICAN

RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0054

VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON WILBERTON 1

(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE 0

1056 WILBERTON 1 0



OFFICIAL RESULTS
RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES FEDERAL
(VOTE

01
02
03
04
05
06
07

FOR) 1

NO CANDIDATE

DEVAL PATRICK

BERNIE SANDERS
JOSEPH R. BIDEN
MICHAEL R. BLOOMBERG
ELIZABETH WARREN
PETE BUTTIGIEG

DEMOCRATIC

VOTES PERCENT

11 1.35
1 .12 08 = TOM STEYER

194 23.75 09 = ANDREW YANG

557 68.18 10 = MICHAEL BENNET
13 1.59 11 = JOHN K. DELANEY
14 1.71 12 = TULSI GABBARD
10 1.22 13 = CORY BOOKER

REPORT-EL52

AVENA 1
BEAR GROVE 1
BOWLING GREEN 1
CARSON 1
HURRICANE 1

S HURRICANE 1
KASKASKIA 1

LA CLEDE 1

LONE GROVE 1
LOUDON 1

OTEGO 1

POPE 1

RAMSEY 1
SEFTON 1
SEMINARY 1
SHAFTER 1
SHARON 1
1036 VANDALIA
1038 VANDALIA
1040 VANDALIA
1042 VANDALTA
1044 VANDALTIA
1046 VANDALTIA
1048 VANDALIA
1050 VANDALIA
1052 VANDALIA

W o I8 U & WwhpRr

1054 WHEATLAND 1
1056 WILBERTON 1
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VOTES

L R S S

PAGE 0055

PERCENT

.12
.24
.24
.49
.49
.49



OFFICIAL RESULTS
RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM

UNITED STATES SENATOR FEDERAL
(VOTE FOR) 1

01

= RICHARD J. DURBIN

AVENA 1

BEAR GROVE 1
BOWLING GREEN 1
CARSON 1
HURRICANE 1

S HURRICANE 1
KASKASKIA 1

LA CLEDE 1

LONE GROVE 1
LOUDON 1

OTEGO 1

POPE 1

RAMSEY 1

SEFTON 1
SEMINARY 1
SHAFTER 1
SHARON 1
VANDALIA
VANDALIA
VANDALIA
VANDALIA
VANDALIA
VANDALIA
VANDALIA
VANDALIA
VANDALIA
WHEATLAND 1
WILBERTON 1

W 0o 106 Uik W=

DEMOCRATIC

VOTES

685

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0056

PERCENT

100.00
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RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM

VOTES
REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS FIFTEENTH CONGRESSION 15TH
CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = CRAIG MORTON 168
02 = KEVIN GAITHER 198

01 02 03
1000 AVENA 1 5 12 28
1002 BEAR GROVE 1 5 5 5
1004 BOWLING GREEN 1 5 4 7
1006 CARSON 1 0 0 0
1008 HURRICANE 1 1 5 11
1010 S HURRICANE 1 2 7 2
1012 KASKASKIA 1 5 2 8
1015 LA CLEDE 1 7 5 7
1017 LONE GROVE 1 14 5 5
1019 LOUDON 1 6 9 11
1021 OTEGO 1 8 7 16
1023 POPE 1 6 9 9
1026 RAMSEY 1 19 27 28
1028 SEFTON 1 5 7 10
1030 SEMINARY 1 5 5 13
1032 SHAFTER 1 2 5 11
1034 SHARON 1 10 8 14
1036 VANDALIA 1 0 3 7
1038 VANDALIA 2 7 2 10
1040 VANDALIA 3 6 4 8
1042 VANDALIA 4 4 6 11
1044 VANDALIA 5 4 11 4
1046 VANDALIA 6 5 11 15
1048 VANDALIA 7 7 11 17
1050 VANDALIA 8 9 7 13
1052 VANDALIA 9 10 12 7
1054 WHEATLAND 1 4 6 7
1056 WILBERTON 1 7 3 7

PERCENT

DEMOCRATIC

= ERIKA C. WEAVER
= JOHN W. HURSEY, JR

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0057

VOTES PERCENT

291 41.39
46 6.54



OFFICIAL RESULTS
RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM

DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION
CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
(VOTE

01
02
03
04
05

AVENA 1 1
BEAR GROVE 1
BOWLING GREEN 1
CARSON 1
HURRICANE 1

S HURRICANE 1
KASKASKIA 1

LA CLEDE 1

LONE GROVE 1
LOUDON 1

OTEGO 1

POPE 1

RAMSEY 1

SEFTON 1
SEMINARY 1
SHAFTER 1
SHARON 1
VANDALIA
VANDALTA
VANDALIA
VANDALIA
1044 VANDALIA
1046 VANDALIA
1048 VANDALIA
1050 VANDALIA 7
1052 VANDALIA 8
1054 WHEATLAND 1 4
WILBERTON 1 2

FOR) 3

AMANDA BENEFIEL (SANDERS)
GERMAINE LIGHT (SANDERS)
MITCHELL ESSLINGER (SANDERS)
CYNTHIA E. CUNNINGHAM (WARREN)
SAMUEL REISS (WARREN)

=
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DEMOCRATIC
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0058
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
15TH
186 9.43
153 7.75 06 = RACHEL SMITH-BOLTON (WARREN) 48 2.43
150 7.60 07 = NATALIE PHELPS FINNIE (BIDEN) 477 24.18
63 318 08 = PATRICK H. SCATES (BIDEN) 439 22.25
30 1,52 09 = VIVIAN ROBINSON (BIDEN) 427 21.64
03 04 05 06 07 08 09
11 7 3 2 39 35 33
4 3 2 2 12 13 11
1 0 1 0 17 15 13
0 0 0 0 3 0 i
3 4 1 3 10 9 8
7 2 0 2 9 9 6
5 2 ] 0 6 5 6
0] 1 (0] 1 18 14 14
7 1 0 2 13 10 11
7 2 2 2 14 14 12
8 5 3 3 21 19 20
1 2 2 3 18 16 16
14 7 5 6 58 54 52
3 2 2 2 15 18 18
7 2 3 2 13 13 10
2 2 2 1 13 12 12
3 5 1 5 23 18 19
0 0 0 0 11 11 11
7 2 0 1 8 6 6
7 2 0 0 9 8 6
6 1 0 0 14 13 12
6 1 0 1 14 13 14
12 3 1 2 21 21 21
11 1 0 0 22 20 22
5 1 0 1 29 26 25
9 0 0 1 23 24 24
2 0 0 1 14 13 13
2 5 2 5 10 10 11



OFFICIAL RESULTS DEMOCRATIC
RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0059

VOTES PERCENT
REPRESENTATIVE 1IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED
107TH REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = DAVID J. SEILER 705 100.00

01
1000 AVENA 1 50
1002 BEAR GROVE 1 16
1004 BOWLING GREEN 1 18
1006 CARSON 1 3
1008 HURRICANE 1 20
1010 S HURRICANE 1 15
1012 KASKASKIA 1 12
1015 LA CLEDE 1 18
1017 LONE GROVE 1 21
1019 LOUDON 1 24
1021 OTEGO 1 32
1023 POPE 1 24
1026 RAMSEY 1 85
1028 SEFTON 1 23
1030 SEMINARY 1 22
1032 SHAFTER 1 25
1034 SHARON 1 32
1036 VANDALIA 1 11
1038 VANDALIA 2 20
1040 VANDALIA 3 19
1042 VANDALIA 4 20
1044 VANDALIA 5 20
1046 VANDALIA 6 37
1048 VANDALIA 7 37
1050 VANDALIA 8 31
1052 VANDALIA 9 32

1054 WHEATLAND 1 19
1056 WILBERTON 1 19



OFFICIAL RESULTS DEMOCRATIC
RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0060

VOTES PERCENT
CIRCUIT CLERK FAYETTE COUNTY
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE 0

1000 AVENA 1 0
1002 BEAR GROVE 1 0
1004 BOWLING GREEN 1 0
1006 CARSON 1 0
1008 HURRICANE 1 0
1010 S HURRICANE 1 0
1012 KASKASKIA 1 0
1015 LA CLEDE 1 0
1017 LONE GROVE 1 0
1019 LOUDON 1 0
1021 OTEGO 1 0
1023 POPE 1 0
1026 RAMSEY 1 0
1028 SEFTON 1 0
1030 SEMINARY 1 0
1032 SHAFTER 1 0
1034 SHARON 1 0
1036 VANDALIA 0
1038 VANDALIA 0
1040 VANDALIA 0
1042 VANDALIA 0
1044 VANDALIA 0
1046 VANDALIA 0
1048 VANDALIA 0
1050 VANDALIA 0
1052 VANDALIA 0
1054 WHEATLAND 1 0
1056 WILBERTON 1 (0]
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RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0061

VOTES PERCENT
STATE'S ATTORNEY FAYETTE COUNTY
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE 0

1000 AVENA 1 0
1002 BEAR GROVE 1 0
1004 BOWLING GREEN 1 0
1006 CARSON 1 0
1008 HURRICANE 1 0
1010 S HURRICANE 1 0
1012 KASKASKIA 1 0
1015 LA CLEDE 1 0
1017 ILONE GROVE 1 0
1019 LOUDON 1 0
1021 OTEGO 1 0
1023 POPE 1 0
1026 RAMSEY 1 0
1028 SEFTON 1 0
1030 SEMINARY 1 0
1032 SHAFTER 1 0
1034 SHARON 1 0
1036 VANDALIA 0
1038 VANDALIA 0
1040 VANDALIA 0
1042 VANDALIA 0
1044 VANDALIA 0
1046 VANDALIA 0
1048 VANDALIA 0
1050 VANDALIA 0
1052 VANDALIA 0
1054 WHEATLAND 1 0
1056 WILBERTON 1 0

Woo-Jo Ul W PRE
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RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0062

VOTES PERCENT
COUNTY CORONER FAYETTE COUNTY
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE 0

1000 AVENA 1 0
1002 BEAR GROVE 1 0
1004 BOWLING GREEN 1 0
1006 CARSON 1 0
1008 HURRICANE 1 0
1010 S HURRICANE 1 0
1012 KASKASKIA 1 0
1015 LA CLEDE 1 0
1017 LONE GROVE 1 0
1019 LOUDON 1 0
1021 OTEGO 1 0
1023 POPE 1 0
1026 RAMSEY 1 0
1028 SEFTON 1 0
1030 SEMINARY 1 0
1032 SHAFTER 1 0
1034 SHARON 1 0
1036 VANDALIA 0
1038 VANDALIA 0
1040 VANDALIA 0
1042 VANDALIA 0
1044 VANDALIA 0
1046 VANDALTA 0
1048 VANDALIA 0
1050 VANDALTA 0
1052 VANDALIA 0
1054 WHEATLAND 1 0
1056 WILBERTON 1 0

W oo 30U & Wbk
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RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0063

VOTES PERCENT
MEMBER OF THE COUNTY BOARD
FAYETTE COUNTY BOARD&NBSP;DISTRICT 1
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE 0

1004 BOWLING GREEN 1 0
1006 CARSON 1 0
1008 HURRICANE 1 0
1010 S HURRICANE 1 0
1026 RAMSEY 1 0



OFFICIAL RESULTS DEMOCRATIC
RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0064

VOTES PERCENT
MEMBER OF THE COUNTY BOARD
FAYETTE COUNTY BOARD&NBSP;DISTRICT 2
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE 0

1002 BEAR GROVE 1 0
1030 SEMINARY 1 0
1032 SHAFTER 1 0
1040 VANDALIA 3 0
1042 VANDALIA 4 0
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RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0065

VOTES PERCENT
MEMBER OF THE COUNTY BOARD
FAYETTE COUNTY BOARD&NBSP;DISTRICT 3
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = NO CANDIDATE 0
01
1034 SHARON 1 0
1046 VANDALIA 6 0

1050 VANDALIA 8 0
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RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0066

VOTES PERCENT
MEMBER OF THE COUNTY BOARD
FAYETTE COUNTY BOARD&NBSP;DISTRICT 4
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE 0

1038 VANDALIA 2 0
1044 VANDALIA 5 0
1048 VANDALIA 7 0
1052 VANDALIA 9 0
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RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0067

VOTES PERCENT
MEMBER OF THE COUNTY BOARD
FAYETTE COUNTY BOARD&NBSP;DISTRICT 5
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE 0

1012 KASKASKIA 1 0
1015 LA CLEDE 1 0
1017 LONE GROVE 1 0
1023 POPE 1 0
1056 WILBERTON 1 0
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RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0068

VOTES PERCENT
MEMBER OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 6
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE 0

1021 OTEGO 1 0
1028 SEFTON 1 0
1036 VANDALIA 1 0
1054 WHEATLAND 1 0
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RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0069

VOTES PERCENT
MEMBER OF THE COUNTY BOARD
FAYETTE COUNTY BOARD&NBSP;DISTRICT 7
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE 0

1000 AVENA 1 0
10192 LOUDON 1 0



OFFICIAL RESULTS
RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM

MEMBER OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 3 TO SER
COUNTY BOARD&NBSP;DISTRICT 3

(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = NO CANDIDATE

01
1034 SHARON 1 0
1046 VANDALIA 6 0

1050 VANDALIA 8 0

DEMOCRATIC

VOTES PERCENT
FAYETTE

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0070



OFFICIAL RESULTS DEMOCRATIC
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VOTES PERCENT
JUDGE OF THE SUPREME COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRI 5TH
JUDICIAL DISTRICT
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = JUDY CATES 692 100.00

01
1000 AVENA 1 48
1002 BEAR GROVE 1 17
1004 BOWLING GREEN 1 19
1006 CARSON 1 2
1008 HURRICANE 1 19
1010 S HURRICANE 1 14
1012 KASKASKIA 1 15
1015 LA CLEDE 1 17
1017 LONE GROVE 1 21
1019 LOUDON 1 23
1021 OTEGO 1 30
1023 POPE 1 24
1026 RAMSEY 1 81
1028 SEFTON 1 24
1030 SEMINARY 1 25
1032 SHAFTER 1 25
1034 SHARON 1 32
1036 VANDALIA 1 10
1038 VANDALIA 2 20
1040 VANDALIA 3 19
1042 VANDALTIA 4 20
1044 VANDALIA 5 19
1046 VANDALIA 6 36
1048 VANDALIA 7 38
1050 VANDALIA 8 28
1052 VANDALIA 9 30

1054 WHEATLAND 1 18
1056 WILBERTON 1 18
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RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0072

VOTES PERCENT
JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DIST 5TH
JUDICIAL DISTRICT
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = SARAH SMITH 684 100.00

01
1000 AVENA 1 49
1002 BEAR GROVE 1 15
1004 BOWLING GREEN 1 19
1006 CARSON 1 2
1008 HURRICANE 1 18
1010 S HURRICANE 1 13
1012 KASKASKIA 1 15
1015 1A CLEDE 1 17
1017 LONE GROVE 1 20
1019 LOUDON 1 24
1021 OTEGO 1 29
1023 POPE 1 22
1026 RAMSEY 1 80
1028 SEFTON 1 25
1030 SEMINARY 1 26
1032 SHAFTER 1 25
1034 SHARON 1 32
1036 VANDALIA 1 9
1038 VANDALIA 2 20
1040 VANDALIA 3 19
1042 VANDALTA 4 19
1044 VANDALIA 5 19
1046 VANDALIA 6 34
1048 VANDALIA 7 38
1050 VANDALIA 8 29
1052 VANDALTIA 9 30

1054 WHEATLAND 1 17
1056 WILBERTON 1 19
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RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0073

VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON AVENA 1
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE 0

1000 AVENA 1 0



OFFICIAL RESULTS DEMOCRATIC
RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM

VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON BEAR GROVE 1
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE 0

1002 BEAR GROVE 1 0

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0074



OFFICIAL RESULTS DEMOCRATIC
RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM

VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON BOWLING GREEN 1

(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE 0

1004 BOWLING GREEN 1 0

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0075
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RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0076

VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON CARSON 1
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE 0

1006 CARSON 1 0
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RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0077

VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON HURRICANE 1

(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE 0

1008 HURRICANE 1 0]
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RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0078

VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON KASKASKIA 1
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE 0

1012 KASKASKIA 1 0
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RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0079

VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON LA CLEDE 1
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE 0

1015 LA CLEDE 1 0



OFFICIAL RESULTS DEMOCRATIC
RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM

VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON LONE GROVE 1
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE 0]

1017 LONE GROVE 1 0

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0080
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RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0081

VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON LOUDON 1

(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE 0

1019 LOUDON 1 0
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RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0082

VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON OTEGO 1
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE 0

1021 OTEGO 1 0
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RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0083

VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON POPE 1

(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE 0

1023 POPE 1 0
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RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0084

VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON RAMSEY 1

(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = JAMES S. BOLYARD 86 100.00

1026 RAMSEY 1 86
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RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0085

VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON SOUTH HURRICANE 1
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = ALAN McDOWELL 18 100.00

1010 S HURRICANE 1 18
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RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0086

VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON SEFTON 1
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE 0

1028 SEFTON 1 0]
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RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0087

VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON SEMINARY 1
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = RUSSELL KNIGHT 27 100.00

1030 SEMINARY 1 27
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RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0088

VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON SHAFTER 1

(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = JASON A. TREXLER 25 100.00

1032 SHAFTER 1 25



OFFICIAL RESULTS DEMOCRATIC
RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0089

VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON SHARON 1
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE 0

1034 SHARON 1 0
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RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0090

VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON VANDALIA 1
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = K. RANDAL BRAUN 12 100.00

1036 VANDALIA 1 12
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RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0091

VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON VANDALIA 2
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE 0

1038 VANDALIA 2 0
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RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0092

VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON VANDALIA 3
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE 0

1040 VANDALIA 3 0
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RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0093

VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON VANDALTA 4
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE 0

1042 VANDALIA 4 0
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RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0094

VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON VANDALIA 5

(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE 0

1044 VANDALIA 5 0
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RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0096

VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON VANDALIA 7
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = RONALD L MARSHEL 38 100.00

1048 VANDALIA 7 38
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RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0097

VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON VANDALIA 8

(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = NO CANDIDATE 0

1050 VANDALIA 8 0
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RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0098

VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON VANDALIA 9
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE 0

1052 VANDALIA 9 0
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RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0099

VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON WHEATLAND 1
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = DENISE STINE 19 100.00

1054 WHEATLAND 1 19
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RUN DATE:04/03/20 08:59 AM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0100

VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON WILBERTON 1
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE 0

1056 WILBERTON 1 0



